Sodertaljefotbollen o o 2022-01-24
! Vingdkers IF
Antal sdsonger
Bildad SVFF SOFF Historik
- - 38
Ar Plac Serie M vV O F GM M P P2 Wo

1972 6 Sodra Damserien 12 4 1 7 19 - 25 9 9
1973 5 Vastra Damserien 10 3 0 7 12 - 34 6 6
1974 4 Vastra Damserien 8 3 0 5 13 - 13 6 6
1975 5 Nordvéastra Damserien 10 2 2 6 9 - 19 6 6
1976 5 Nordvastra Damserien B 16 5 5 6 17 - 16 15 15
1977 5 Nordvastra grupp B 16 7 2 7 27 - 31 16 16
1978 4 Div 4 Nordvastra B 14 7 2 5 19 - 21 16 16
1979 4 Div 5 Vastra 12 5 2 5 12 - 9 12 12
1980 5 Div 5 Sodra 18 10 5 3 28 - 17 25 25
1981 2 Div 5 Vastra 14 11 O 3 47 - 12 22 22
1982 9 Div Nordvastra 18 3 1 14 23 - 59 7 7
1983 6 Div 5 Sydvastra 20 7 5 8 31 - 31 19 19
1984-1989 DELTOG EJ
1990 5 Div5 Sydvastra 14 4 0 10 25 - 36 12 8 3 podngssystemet infors
1991 3 Div5 Sydvastra 16 9 2 5 36 - 26 29 20
1992 6 Div 4 Sodra 15 2 4 9 15 - 74 10 8
1993 1 Div5 Vastra 12 12 0 0 61 - 11 36 24
1994 7 Div4 16 4 3 9 21 - 45 15 11
1995 7 Div5 Vastra 18 4 3 11 24 - 74 15 11
1996 10 Div 5 Vastra 18 1 2 15 10 - 109 5 4
1997 9 Div5 Norr 20 5 3 12 28 - 106 18 13
1998 8 Div5 Norr 18 4 1 13 26 - 137 13 9
1999 DELTOG EJ
2000 2 Div 5 Vastra 15 11 2 2 76 - 27 35 24
2001 8 Div4 18 6 1 11 48 - 77 19 13
2002 10 Div4 18 3 6 9 42 - 69 15 12
2003 2 DivSodra 14 9 3 2 91 - 31 30 21
2004 7 Div4 18 5 2 11 58 - 102 17 12
2005 8 Div4 16 2 2 12 23 - 57 8 6
2006 1 Div5Norra 12 12 0 0 82 - 13 36 24
2007 6 Div4 18 10 1 7 44 - 36 31 21
2008 9 Div4 18 4 3 11 23 - 53 15 11
2009 3 Div 5 Nordvastra 18 12 2 4 75 - 29 38 26
2010 4 Div5Sddra 16 8 0 8 53 - 46 24 16
2011 4 Div5Sodra 12 4 2 6 33 - 47 14 10
2012 11 Div5-var 11 2 0 9 22 - 56 6 4

3 Div5B-host 3 0 0 3 4 - 17 6 0
2013 5 Divs 15 5 2 8 39 - 67 17 12
2014 2 Div5s 12 9 1 2 58 - 18 28 19
2015 10 Div4 18 2 1 15 22 - 112 7 5 1
2016 DELTOG EJ
2017 9 Div4 16 1 0 15 12 - 84 3 2

583 217 71 295 1308 - 1846 661 505 1



Sodertéljefotbollen . o 2022-01-24
‘ Vingdkers IF
1972 Sédra damserien 1980 Div 5 Sodra
1 Alberga GolF 12 8 2 2 26 - 9 18 1 Oxeldsunds SK 2 18 11 5 2 39 - 10 27
2 IKTun 12 5 4 3 19 - 12 14 2 VrenalF 18 11 4 3 38 - 13 26
3 Raby-R6nG IF 12 5 4 3 21 - 15 14 3 Varmbols GolF 2 18 11 3 4 38 - 15 25
4 Flens Sodra IK 12 4 4 4 14 - 17 12 4 Floda IF 18 10 5 3 21 - 8 25
5 Bjorkviks IF 12 4 3 5 11 - 15 11 5 Vingdkers IF 18 10 5 3 28 - 17 25
6 Vingdkers IF 12 4 1 7 19 - 25 9 6 Marsjo-Byle GolF 18 8 5 5 37 - 23 21
7 VrenalF 12 2 2 8 7 - 23 6 7 Skoldinge IF 18 4 5 9 22 - 36 13
8 32 20 32 117 - 116 84 8 Claestorps SK 18 4 3 11 17 - 30 11
1973 Vastra damserien 9 Osterakers IS 18 1 3 14 7 - 51 5
1 Katrineholms SK 10 8 1 1 35 - 9 17 10 Jonakers IF 18 0 2 16 5- 49 2
2 Gropptorps IF 10 6 2 2 16 - 5 14 180 70 40 70 252 - 252 180
3 Flens Sodra IK 10 6 1 3 19 - 4 13 1981 Div 5 Vastra
4 Stora Sundby GolF 10 3 0 7 8 - 21 6 1 Marsjo-Byle GolF 14 13 0 1 44 - 6 26
5 Vingdkers IF 0 3 0 7 12 - 34 6 2 Vingdkers IF 14 11 0 3 47 - 12 22
6 Julita GolF 10 2 o0 8 9 - 26 4 3 Sparreholms SK 14 8 1 5 49 - 30 17
60 28 4 28 99 - 99 60 4 Floda IF 14 6 3 5 21 - 24 15
1974 Vastra damserien 5 Stigtomta IF 14 6 0 8 17 - 32 12
1 Flens Sodra IK 8 5 2 1 26 - 3 12 6 Skoldinge IF 14 3 3 8 26 - 40 9
2 Julita GolF 8 5 1 2 26 - 6 11 7 Jonakers IF 14 2 2 10 19 - 35 6
3 Gropptorps IF 8 5 1 2 20 - 5 11 8 Claestorps SK 14 2 111 12 - 56 5
4 Vingdkers IF 8 3 0 5 13 - 13 6 112 51 10 51 235 - 235 112
5 Claestorps SK 8 0 0 8 0- 5 0 1982 Div 4 Nordvéstra
40 18 4 18 8 - 85 40 1 Fogdo IF 18 12 3 3 53 - 24 27
1975 Nordvéastra damserien 2 Torshalla-Nyby IS 18 12 2 4 50 - 24 26
1 Hallbybrunns IF 10 9 1 0 19 - 4 19 3 Eskilshems BK 18 11 1 6 37 - 26 23
2 Julita GolF 10 6 2 2 23 - 9 14 4 Jaders IF 18 9 3 6 38- 22 21
3 Gropptorps IF 10 5 1 4 12 - 8 11 5 Varmbols GolF 2 18 8 4 6 38 - 27 20
4 BK Sport 10 4 1 5 16 - 10 9 6 Skogstorps GolF 18 8 3 7 35- 30 19
5 Vingdkers IF 0 2 2 6 9 - 19 6 7 BarvalF 18 7 2 9 31- 37 16
6 Sodra FF 10 0 1 9 1 - 30 1 8 Gropptorps IF 18 4 7 7 18 - 28 15
60 26 8 26 80 - 80 60 9 Vingdkers IF 18 3 114 23 - 59 7
1976 Nordvastra Damserien B 10 Marsj6-Byle GolF 18 2 2 14 15 - 61 6
1 IKViljan 16 11 3 2 27 - 12 25 180 76 28 76 338 - 338 180
2 Tunafors SK 2 16 10 4 2 23 - 7 24 1983 Div 5 Sydvastra
3 GolF Linden 6 8 5 3 27 - 11 21 1 Marsjo-Byle IF 2018 0 2 77 - 18 36
4 Gropptorps IF 6 7 4 5 18 - 16 18 2 VallalF 2015 1 4 63 - 25 31
5 Vingdkers IF 6 5 5 6 17 - 16 15 3 Hogsjo BK 2012 4 4 53 - 26 28
6 Sparreholms SK 6 6 3 7 20 - 26 15 4 Vadsbro IF 2010 3 7 68 - 45 23
7 Skogstorps GolF 16 4 6 6 11 - 21 14 5 Jonakers IF 20 7 8 5 31- 30 22
8 IF Verdandi 16 2 6 8 8 - 20 10 6 Vingdkers IF 20 7 5 8 31- 31 19
9 Torshalla-Nyby IS 16 1 0 15 4 - 26 2 7 Skoldinge IF 20 6 5 9 30 - 41 17
144 54 36 54 155 - 155 144 8 Runtuna-Léthen IK 20 5 510 32 - 40 15
1977 Nordvastra grupp B 9 Claestorps SK 20 6 3 11 21 - 42 15
1 Stenkvista GolF 6 11 3 2 29 - 9 25 10 Ericsbergs GolF 20 1 6 13 23 - 65 8
2 BKSport 6 11 2 3 33 - 11 24 11 Stigtomta IF 20 2 216 22 - 88 6
3 Skogstorps GolF 6 7 5 4 23 - 20 19 220 89 42 89 451 - 451 220
4 Osterkers IS 6 7 3 6 27 - 25 17 1990 Div 5 Sydvéstra
5 Vingdkers IF 6 7 2 7 27 - 31 16 1 Oxeldsunds IK 14 13 0 1 59 - 6 39
6 Torshalla-Nyby IS 6 5 5 6 18 - 20 15 2 Hogsjo BK 14 9 3 2 48 - 33 30
7 Sparreholms SK 6 5 3 8 21 - 22 13 3 Bjorkviks IF 14 9 2 3 32- 22 29
8 Marsjo-Byle GolF 6 3 4 9 12 - 28 10 4 Sparreholms SK 14 8 3 3 57 - 27 27
9 IF Verdandi 16 1 3 12 8 - 32 5 5 Vingdkers IF 14 4 0 10 25 - 36 12
144 57 30 57 198 - 198 144 6 FlodaIF 14 4 0 10 28 - 47 12
1978 Div 4 Nordvdastra B 7 Skoldinge IF 14 2 3 9 26 - 58 9
1 Tunafors SK 2 4 13 0 1 57 - 3 26 8 Bie GolF 14 1 1 12 19 - 65 4
2 Skogstorps GolF 4 8 2 4 28 - 15 18 112 50 12 50 294 - 294 162
3 Torshalla-Nyby IS 4 8 2 4 23 - 13 18 1991 Div 5 Sydvastra
4 Vingdkers IF 14 7 2 5 19 - 21 16 1 Hogsjo BK 16 12 2 2 51 - 16 38
5 Osterdker IS 14 5 3 6 14 - 18 13 2 HargsBK2 16 10 4 2 50 - 17 34
6 Marsjo-Byle GolF 14 3 3 8 11 - 28 9 3 Vingdkers IF 16 9 2 5 36 - 26 29
7 GolF Linden 14 3 1 10 3 - 35 7 4 Flens Sodra IK 2 16 7 3 6 30- 29 24
8 IF Verdandi 4 2 1 11 6 - 28 5 5 Gropptorps IF 6 6 3 7 25- 26 21
112 49 14 49 161 - 161 112 6 IFK Nykoping 2 16 5 5 6 38 - 32 2
1979 Div 5 Vdstra 7 Osterékers IS 16 5 4 7 25- 25 19
1 Vadsbro IF 12 9 1 2 20 - 3 19 8 FlodaIF 16 4 3 9 34 - 42 15
2 VallaIF 12 7 2 3 31 - 6 16 9 BieGIF 16 1 0 15 7 - 83 3
3 Marsjo-Byle GolF 12 5 3 4 11 - 19 13 10 Julita GIF 2 UTGATT
4 Vingdkers IF 12 5 2 5 12 - 9 12 144 59 26 59 296 - 296 203
5 Osterékers IS 12 3 5 4 10 - 17 11
6 Varmbols GolF 2 12 3 4 5 10 - 17 10
7 Floda IF 12 0 3 9 1 - 24 3

84 32 20 32 95 - 95 84



Sodertéljefotbollen

1992 Div 4 S6dra
IFK Nykoping 2
Stigtomta IF

DFK Varmbol 2
IK Tun

Bjorkviks IF
Vingdkers IF
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1993 Div 5 Vastra
Vingdkers IF
Hogsjo BK

Julita GolF 2

DFK Varmbol 2
Floda IF
Katrineholms AIK
Gropptorps IF
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1994 Div 4

IK Tun

IFK Nykoping 2
Ostermalms IS
Flens Sodra IK 2
IK Viljan
Hallbybrunns IF 2
Vingdkers IF
Sparreholms SK
Akers IF
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1995 Div 5 Vastra
Malmkéopings IF
Hogsjo BK

DFK Varmbol 2
Julita GolF 2
Gropptorps IF
Katrineholms AIK
Vingdkers IF
Stora Sundby GolF
N&shulta GolF
Floda IF
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1996 Div 5 Vastra
Hogsjo BK
Broby-Bettna FC
DFK Varmbol 2
Julita GolF 2
Gropptorps IF
Katrineholms AIK
Malmkéopings IF 2
Stora Sundby GolF
Floda IF
Vingdkers IF
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1997 Div 5 Norra
Kungsors SK 2

BK Sport 2

IK Standard
Ostermalms IS 2
Julita GolF 2
Gropptorps IF
Stora Sundby GolF
Jaders IF
Vingdkers IF
Floda IF
Katrineholms AIK
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1998 Div 5 Norra
Bie GolF

Julita GolF 2
Stora Sundby GolF
Floda IF
Skogstorps GolF
Katrineholms AIK
IK Standard
Vingdkers IF
Baggetorps IF
Marsjo-Byle GolF

2000 Div 5 Vdstra
DFK Varmbol
Vingdkers IF
Baggetorps IF
Katrineholms AIK
Floda IF

Hogsjo BK 2

2001 Div 4
Nykvarns SK

DFK Varmbol
Bjornlunda IF
Ostermalms IS
Bie GolF
Trosa-Vagnharad
FF Sodertélje
Vingdkers IF
Torshélla-Nyby IS
IK Viljan

2002 Div 4

Slagsta United DFF
Flens Sodra IK
Bjornlunda IF

Bie GolF
Eskilstuna United DFF 2
Hallbybrunns IF 2
Trosa IF
Ostermalms IS

FF Sodertélje
Vingdkers IF

2003 Div 5 Sodra
Hargs BK 2
Vingdkers IF
Julita GolF 2
Flens IF-Sodra
Sjosa IF
Katrineholms AIK
Bjorkviks IF
Floda IF

2004 Div 4

Oxel6sunds IK

Bie GolF

Eskilstuna United DFF 3
Harad IF

Stenkvista GolF

Gnesta FF/ Bjornlunda IF
Vingdkers IF

Hargs BK 2

IKTun 2

Hallbybrunns IF 2

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

15
15
15
15
15
15
90

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
112

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

15 2
13 2
12 1
9 4
9 2
8 3
7 4
4 1
3 0
0 1
80 20
13 1
1 2
7 1
5 0
4 2
2 0
42 6
17 0
15 1
12 0
9 1
8 2
7 2
5 4
6 1
3 3
0 2
82 16
17 1
14 1
8 3
7 4
7 2
6 1
6 1
6 1
5 2
3 6
79 22
10 2
9 3
8 2
8 1
5 4
5 1
4 1
0 0
49 14
14 2
14 0
12 2
12 2
10 1
6 1
5 2
3 3
3 2
2 3
81 18

1
3

N NN O»,

10

13
42

O W W N

12
16
82

O NN WwWOo

81

136
104
76
99
58
84
54
26
39

685

80
76
33
39
21
16
265

102
58
64
53
35
33
36
48
4
17

487

112
78
38
37
46
27
39
29
23
42

471

59
91
73
59
39
27
27

378

50
89
100
61
55
43
58
27
26
35
544

2022-01-24
19 47
28 41
46 37
40 31
56 29
36 27
46 25

137 13

14 9

163 1

685 260
15 40
27 35
36 22
57 15
61 14
69 6

265 132
13 51
27 46
25 36
65 28
29 26
41 23
51 19
77 19
80 12
79 2

487 262
23 52
30 43
40 27
46 25
55 23
47 19
65 19
62 19
34 17
69 15

471 259
12 32
31 30
34 26
31 25
35 19
39 16
95 13

101 0

378 161
13 44
29 &
28 38
40 38
40 31
58 19

102 17
84 12
60 11
0 9

544 261



Sodertéljefotbollen . o 2022-01-24
‘ Vingdkers IF
2005 Div 4 2011 Div 5 Sédra
1 DFK Varmbol 16 13 0 3 73 - 23 39 1 vallalF 12 12 0 0 57 9 36
2 Eskilstuna United DFF 2 16 13 0 3 75 - 26 39 2 IFK Nykoéping 3 12 9 0 3 63 19 27
3 Hérad IF 6 11 1 4 71 - 36 34 3 Trosa-Vagnharad 12 6 1 5 50 28 19
4 Torshélla-Nyby IS 16 8 2 6 44 - 35 26 4 Vingdkers IF 12 4 2 6 33 47 14
5 Gnesta FF/ Bjornlunda IF 16 7 1 8 31 - 48 22 5 Oxelosund IK 2 12 3 3 6 20 34 12
6 Triangelns IK 2 16 5 3 8 42 - 46 18 6 Stigtomta IF 12 2 1 9 21 59 7
7 Julita GolF 2 6 4 3 9 34 - 68 15 7 HargsBK2 12 2 1 9 16 64 7
8 Vingdkers IF 6 2 2 12 23 - 57 8 8 Flens IF-Sodra 2 UTGATT
9 Stenkvista GolF 16 2 2 12 29 - 83 8 9 Jarna SK/Gnesta FF UTGATT
10 Trosa IF UTESLUTNA 10 Katrineholms SK UTGATT
144 65 14 65 422 - 422 209 84 38 8 38 260 260 122
2006 Div 5 Norra 2012 Div 5
1 Vingdkers IF 12 12 0 0 82 - 13 36 1 Vagnharads SK 11 11 0 0 50 12 33
2 Torshalla-Nyby IS 2 12 9 0 3 43 - 45 27 2 BKSport 11 8 1 2 34 15 25
3 Triangelns IK 3 12 7 1 4 35 - 28 22 3 IFK Nykoéping 3 11 8 0 3 48 16 24
4 Stenkvista GolF 12 5 1 6 38 - 42 16 4 Kvicksunds SK 11 6 1 4 41 23 19
5 Haéllbybrunns IF 2 12 3 1 8 21 - 33 10 5 Dunkers IF 11 6 1 4 44 28 19
6 Gillberga-Lista IF 12 2 1 9 17 - 48 7 6 Stenkvista GolF 11 5 1 5 30 24 16
7 Flens IF-Sédra 12 2 0 10 21 - 48 6 7 IKViljan 2 11 5 1 5 25 30 16
8 Dunkers IF 2 UTGATT 8 Torshélla-Nyby IS 2 11 5 0 6 21 26 15
8 40 4 40 257 - 257 124 9 HargsBK2 11 3 0 8 18 47 9
2007 Div 4 10 Triangelns IK 2 11 2 2 7 21 38 8
1 GnestaFF 18 13 0 5 56 - 30 39 11 Vingdkers IF 11 2 0 9 22 56 6
2 Torshilla-Nyby IS 18 12 2 4 57 - 19 38 12 Skogstorps GolF 1 1 1 9 12 51 4
3 Triangelns IK 2 18 10 3 5 38 - 37 33 132 62 8 62 366 - 366 194
4 Nykvarns SK 2 8 10 1 7 52 - 32 31 2012 Div5 B
5 Oxel6sunds IK 18 10 1 7 49 - 31 31 1 IKViljan 2 3 2 0 1 13 6 15
6 Vingdkers IF 18 10 1 7 4 - 36 31 2 HargsBK2 3 2 0 1 11 7 9
7 DFK Varmbol 2 8 7 3 8 38 - 51 24 3 Vingdkers IF 3 0 0 3 4 17 6
8 Hargs BK 2 18 3 4 11 42 - 51 13 4 Skogstorps GOIF 3 1.0 2 3 7 3
9 AkersIF 18 2 5 11 30 - 62 11 5 Torshalla-Nyby IS 2 Utgatt
10 Katrineholms AIK 18 2 2 14 19 - 76 8 6 Triangelns IK 2 Utgatt
180 79 22 79 425 - 425 259 12 5 0 7 31 37 33
2008 Div 4 2013 Div 5
1 IFK Nyképing 2 18 14 3 1 69 - 17 45 1 Hallbybrunns IF 2 15 12 3 0 89 18 39
2 Flens IF-S6dra 18 14 2 2 93 - 17 44 2 Trosa-Vagnhéarad DFF 2 15 7 0 8 40 54 21
3 IK Viljan 18 12 2 4 55 - 24 38 3 Skogstorps GolF 15 5 4 6 54 50 19
4 BKSport 2 8 9 2 7 50 - 27 29 4 Hargs BK 2 15 6 1 8 46 59 19
5 Triangelns IK 2 18 8 0 10 35 - 52 24 5 Vingdkers IF 15 5 2 8 39 67 17
6 DFK Varmbol 2 18 6 2 10 39 - 42 2 6 Gnesta FF 15 3 4 8 40 60 13
7 Eskilstuna United DFF 2 18 5 4 9 18 - 49 19 90 38 14 38 308 308 128
8 TrosalF 18 5 1 12 33 - 84 16 2014 Div 5
9 Vingdkers IF 18 4 3 11 23 - 53 15 1 Dunkers IF 12 10 0 2 65 16 30
10 Oxel6sunds IK 18 3 1 14 25 - 75 10 2 Vingdkers IF 12 9 1 2 58 18 28
180 80 20 80 440 - 440 260 3 Jarna SK Dam 12 3 2 7 14 59 11
2009 Div 5 Nordvastra 4 Stenkvista GolF 12 3 1 8 23 34 10
1 Akers IF 18 17 0 1 72 - 13 51 5 IFK Mariefred Dam 12 2 2 8 17 50 8
2 Katrineholms AIK 18 14 1 3 77 - 28 43 6 Torshalla-Nyby IS 2 UTGATT
3 Vingdkers IF 18 12 2 4 75 - 29 38 60 27 6 27 177 177 87
4 Gropptorps IF 18 11 2 5 5 - 20 35 2015 Div 4
5 Kvicksunds SK 8 9 3 6 51 - 30 30 1 Torshélla-Nyby IS 18 16 0 2 82 18 48
6 VallalF 18 6 1 11 26 - 62 19 2 DFK Varmbol 2 18 13 2 3 78 28 41
7 Julita GolF 18 5 2 11 20 - 46 17 3 IKViljan 2 18 10 4 4 34 24 34
8 Torshargs BK 18 4 1 13 25 - 56 13 4 Triangelns IK 2 18 10 3 5 67 27 33
9 Stora Sundby GolF 18 3 4 11 29 - 61 13 5 Hallbybrunns IF 2 18 7 3 7 41 47 24
10 Floda IF 18 0 2 16 9 - 98 2 6 IKTun2 18 7 3 8 45 39 24
180 81 18 81 443 - 443 261 7 HargsBK2 18 4 6 8 35 47 18
2010 Div 5 Sodra 8 Kvicksunds SK 18 4 4 10 28 52 16
1 Team Rosa SK 16 15 0 1 89 - 11 45 9 BK Sport 18 3 1 14 24 62 10
2 Julita GolF/ Gropptorps IF 6 14 0 2 87 - 11 42 10 Vingdkers IF 18 2 115 22 112 7
3 VallalF 16 11 1 4 70 - 19 34 180 76 27 76 456 456 255
4 Vingdkers IF 16 8 0 8 53 - 46 24 2017 Div 4
5 Stigtomta IF 16 7 2 7 39 - 34 23 1 IKTunU 16 12 2 2 69 17 38
6 Flens IF-Sodra 2 6 7 0 9 34 - 38 21 2 Kvicksunds SK 16 11 3 2 76 23 36
7 Oxelosunds IK 2 6 4 2 10 23 - 51 14 3 Hallbybrunns IF U 16 10 3 3 51 23 33
8 Dunkers IF 6 3 1 12 23 - 52 10 4 BK Sport 16 9 3 4 24 15 30
9 Floda IF 16 0 0 16 4 - 160 0 5 IKTunU2 16 5 5 6 32 29 20
10 Katrineholms AIK 2 UTGATT 6 Gnesta FF 16 5 3 8 24 30 18
144 69 6 69 422 - 422 213 7 Jarna SK 16 4 3 9 24 50 15
8 Stenkvista GolF 6 3 211 22 63 11
9 Vingdkers IF 16 1 0 15 12 84 3
10 Syrianska FC UTGATT
144 60 24 60 334 - 334 204



